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Rank Bib. Name Category 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

1 117 PAŠEK Petr Skupina E2/C vo 2:00.76 (2) 2:00.60 (1) 2:00.84 (1) 4:01.36

2 828 PÁNEK Jiří Skupina E2/C vo 2:03.26 (3) 2:03.40 (2) 2:02.94 (2) 4:06.20 4.84

3 880 ČERNÝ Ctibor Skupina E2/C vo 2:06.83 (5) 2:05.06 (3) 2:04.73 (3) 4:09.79 8.43

4 701 HRUŠKA Jirka E1 + 2000ccm be2:05.87 (4) 2:07.36 (6) 2:05.20 (4) 4:11.07 9.71

5 803 BURSA Luděk Skupina E2/C vo 2:06.96 (6) 2:06.92 (5) 2:06.85 (5) 4:13.77 12.41

6 523 REISS Jan E1 do 1600ccm 2:07.62 (7) 2:06.24 (4) 4:13.86 12.50

7 260 KRÁL Ivo H + 1600 bez om 2:08.29 (8) 2:07.80 (7) 4:16.09 14.73

8 804 PEŠEK Vladimír Skupina E2/C vo 2:08.50 (9) 2:10.23 (8) 2:09.45 (6) 4:17.95 16.59

9 515 DVORSKÝ Petr E1 do 2000ccm 2:11.25 (10) 2:10.49 (9) 4:21.74 20.38

10 353 MIHALÍK Daniel N + 2000ccm bez2:12.80 (12) 2:11.73 (10) 4:24.53 23.17

11 603 BAĎURA SvatoplukE1 do 2000ccm 2:12.60 (11) 2:12.32 (11) 2:12.30 (7) 4:24.62 23.26

12 718 AVRAT Vladimír E1 + 2000ccm be2:18.09 (13) 2:15.44 (12) 2:15.49 (8) 4:30.93 29.57

13 530 KABOUREK OndřejE1 do 1600ccm 2:19.47 (14) 2:17.62 (13) 2:16.54 (9) 4:34.16 32.80

14 358 VALÁŠEK Václav N + 2000ccm bez2:21.41 (17) 2:19.48 (14) 2:19.85 (10) 4:39.33 37.97

15 401 ŠAUER Igor E1 do 1400ccm 2:22.56 (18) 2:19.60 (15) 2:20.73 (12) 4:40.33 38.97

16 501 ŠŤÁSTKA Jiří E1 do 2000ccm 2:21.29 (16) 2:20.73 (16) 2:20.72 (11) 4:41.45 40.09

17 101 KUBÍČEK Pavel N do 1600ccm 2:20.97 (15) 2:21.19 (17) 4:42.16 40.80

18 613 BUBENÍČEK Petr E1 do 2000ccm 2:22.58 (19) 2:22.22 (18) 2:21.79 (13) 4:44.01 42.65

19 392 PREČAN Michael N + 2000ccm bez2:25.21 (23) 2:23.23 (20) 2:22.05 (14) 4:45.28 43.92

20 408 EDELMANN TobiášE1 do 1400ccm 2:25.18 (22) 2:22.75 (19) 2:23.92 (17) 4:46.67 45.31

21 1 KAPAL Václav N do 1400ccm 2:23.49 (21) 2:23.65 (21) 4:47.14 45.78

22 177 KOUBEK Milan N do 1600ccm 2:24.04 (22) 2:23.19 (15) 4:47.23 45.87

23 156 ANDRYS František H do 1600ccm 2:28.22 (30) 2:24.20 (23) 2:23.80 (16) 4:48.00 46.64

24 77 SKOŘEPA Jan H do 1400ccm 2:23.06 (20) 2:25.48 (24) 4:48.54 47.18

25 252 BLAŽEK Jan H + 1600 bez om 2:25.33 (24) 2:25.96 (27) 2:24.24 (18) 4:49.57 48.21

26 55 ŽEŽULKA Mirek N do 1400ccm 2:26.30 (25) 2:25.58 (25) 2:25.04 (19) 4:50.62 49.26

27 815 BRUSSOCK Olaf Skupina E2/C vo 2:26.65 (27) 2:25.89 (26) 4:52.54 51.18

28 25 BENDA Filip N do 1400ccm 2:28.27 (31) 2:27.13 (29) 2:27.40 (23) 4:54.53 53.17

29 715 PROCHÁZKA MilanE1 + 2000ccm be2:27.78 (28) 2:26.84 (28) 4:54.62 53.26

30 54 BAŽATA Jiří H do 1400ccm 2:26.37 (26) 2:28.65 (33) 4:55.02 53.66

31 133 KVASNIČKA VladimírN do 1600ccm 2:27.99 (29) 2:28.40 (31) 2:27.04 (20) 4:55.03 53.67

32 164 PLUHAŘ Jindřich H do 1600ccm 2:29.95 (34) 2:27.92 (30) 2:27.36 (22) 4:55.28 53.92

33 2 ŠTEFAN Bronislav N do 1400ccm 2:30.11 (36) 2:28.48 (32) 2:27.19 (21) 4:55.67 54.31

34 15 MAZÁNEK Václav N do 1400ccm 2:29.24 (32) 2:29.02 (34) 2:28.49 (24) 4:57.51 56.15

35 504 SOMMER Andre E1 do 1600ccm 2:33.22 (42) 2:29.88 (36) 2:28.53 (25) 4:58.41 57.05

36 111 KALISTA Jan N do 1600ccm 2:29.34 (33) 2:32.28 (43) 2:29.52 (27) 4:58.86 57.50

37 341 RICHTR Jens E1 do 2000ccm 2:39.86 (51) 2:30.34 (38) 2:29.22 (26) 4:59.56 58.20

38 80 REISS Jakub H do 1400ccm 2:30.67 (37) 2:30.35 (39) 2:29.74 (29) 5:00.09 58.73

39 402 KROUPA Roman E1 do 1400ccm 2:30.01 (35) 2:30.12 (37) 5:00.13 58.77

40 317 DVOŘÁK Václav N do 2000ccm 2:31.08 (39) 2:29.16 (35) 5:00.24 58.88

41 996 ŠIMÁNĚ Jan Hosté 2:32.82 (41) 2:30.69 (40) 2:29.89 (30) 5:00.58 59.22

41 112 KALISTA Martin N do 1600ccm 2:32.64 (40) 2:30.92 (41) 2:29.66 (28) 5:00.58 59.22

43 314 VIEHWEGER ChristiánE1 do 2000ccm 2:34.47 (45) 2:31.65 (42) 2:31.56 (33) 5:03.21 1:01.85

44 336 PLECHATÝ Tomáš N do 2000ccm 2:35.84 (47) 2:33.78 (45) 2:30.87 (31) 5:04.65 1:03.29

45 301 NACHTAMANN VáclavN do 2000ccm 2:34.23 (44) 2:34.64 (47) 2:31.07 (32) 5:05.30 1:03.94

46 51 ŠINÁGL Milan H do 1400ccm 2:33.75 (43) 2:33.39 (44) 2:35.67 (37) 5:07.14 1:05.78

47 340 LÉGR Gerhart N do 2000ccm 2:38.41 (50) 2:34.50 (46) 2:33.93 (35) 5:08.43 1:07.07

48 407 SCHWARZ Markus E1 do 1400ccm 2:37.91 (49) 2:35.30 (49) 2:33.23 (34) 5:08.53 1:07.17

49 413 HERZOG Silvic E1 do 1400ccm 2:36.99 (48) 2:34.97 (48) 2:34.57 (36) 5:09.54 1:08.18

50 144 HORÁČEK Jiří N do 1600ccm 2:40.45 (52) 2:37.73 (50) 2:37.12 (38) 5:14.85 1:13.49

51 62 PLEVKA Jiří H do 1400ccm 2:35.77 (46) 2:40.77 (52) 5:16.54 1:15.18

52 400 RADA David N + 2000ccm bez2:40.95 (53) 2:40.57 (51) 2:40.07 (39) 5:20.64 1:19.28

53 994 ZIMA Karel Hosté 2:30.97 (38) 2:51.99 (57) 5:22.96 1:21.60

54 717 NOVÝ Dušan E1 + 2000ccm be2:42.97 (54) 2:41.45 (53) 2:44.04 (42) 5:24.42 1:23.06

55 183 ČÍŽEK Jiří H do 1600ccm 2:45.73 (56) 2:45.50 (56) 2:42.96 (40) 5:28.46 1:27.10

56 399 HYNKOVÁ KristýnaN + 2000ccm bez2:49.50 (57) 2:45.36 (55) 2:43.34 (41) 5:28.70 1:27.34

57 42 JÍCHA Pavel Škoda cup 2:44.51 (55) 2:44.61 (54) 2:46.40 (43) 5:29.12 1:27.76

58 39 KLÍMA Tomáš Škoda cup 2:53.80 (58) 2:52.85 (58) 2:54.52 (44) 5:46.65 1:45.29

59 901 WEBINGER Jiří E1 do  900ccm 2:54.54 (59) 2:53.97 (59) 5:48.51 1:47.15

60 907 SOFRON Michal E1 do  900ccm 2:55.46 (60) 2:55.64 (60) 2:56.78 (45) 5:51.10 1:49.74

61 344 GOČÁL Lukáš N do 2000ccm 2:59.75 (62) 2:58.77 (61) 2:57.68 (46) 5:56.45 1:55.09

62 910 NOVÁK Petr st. E1 do  900ccm 2:58.67 (61) 2:58.84 (62) 5:57.51 1:56.15

63 44 ANDRLE Ludvík Škoda cup 3:05.23 (63) 3:03.74 (63) 6:08.97 2:07.61

64 909 NOVÁK Petr E1 do  900ccm 3:06.58 (64) 3:07.10 (64) 6:13.68 2:12.32

65 40 KUCHAŘ Vojta Škoda cup 3:09.45 (65) 3:09.20 (65) 6:18.65 2:17.29

66 913 WEBINGEROVÁ BarboraE1 do  900ccm 3:16.25 (67) 3:10.37 (66) 3:13.95 (47) 6:24.32 2:22.96

67 919 BLAŽEK Vladimír E1 do  900ccm 3:12.98 (66) 3:16.20 (67) 3:14.57 (48) 6:27.55 2:26.19

DNS - 1.kolo

53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr H do 1400ccm

410 VOLENA Jiří E1 do 1400ccm

420 BÖHM Rudolf E1 do 1400ccm

DNF - 1.kolo

177 KOUBEK Milan N do 1600ccm 2:24.04 (22) 2:23.19 (15)

425 BRUSSOCK Larry E1 do 1400ccm

DNS - 2.kolo

53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr H do 1400ccm

410 VOLENA Jiří E1 do 1400ccm

420 BÖHM Rudolf E1 do 1400ccm

425 BRUSSOCK Larry E1 do 1400ccm

DNF - 2.kolo

806 PALME Kay Skupina E2/C vo 1:59.02 (1)

DNS - 3.kolo

1 KAPAL Václav N do 1400ccm 2:23.49 (21) 2:23.65 (21)

40 KUCHAŘ Vojta Škoda cup 3:09.45 (65) 3:09.20 (65)

44 ANDRLE Ludvík Škoda cup 3:05.23 (63) 3:03.74 (63)

53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr H do 1400ccm

54 BAŽATA Jiří H do 1400ccm 2:26.37 (26) 2:28.65 (33)

62 PLEVKA Jiří H do 1400ccm 2:35.77 (46) 2:40.77 (52)

77 SKOŘEPA Jan H do 1400ccm 2:23.06 (20) 2:25.48 (24)

101 KUBÍČEK Pavel N do 1600ccm 2:20.97 (15) 2:21.19 (17)

260 KRÁL Ivo H + 1600 bez om 2:08.29 (8) 2:07.80 (7)

Rank Bib. Name Category 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

317 DVOŘÁK Václav N do 2000ccm 2:31.08 (39) 2:29.16 (35)

353 MIHALÍK Daniel N + 2000ccm bez2:12.80 (12) 2:11.73 (10)

402 KROUPA Roman E1 do 1400ccm 2:30.01 (35) 2:30.12 (37)

410 VOLENA Jiří E1 do 1400ccm

420 BÖHM Rudolf E1 do 1400ccm

425 BRUSSOCK Larry E1 do 1400ccm

515 DVORSKÝ Petr E1 do 2000ccm 2:11.25 (10) 2:10.49 (9)

523 REISS Jan E1 do 1600ccm 2:07.62 (7) 2:06.24 (4)

715 PROCHÁZKA MilanE1 + 2000ccm be2:27.78 (28) 2:26.84 (28)

806 PALME Kay Skupina E2/C vo 1:59.02 (1)

815 BRUSSOCK Olaf Skupina E2/C vo 2:26.65 (27) 2:25.89 (26)

901 WEBINGER Jiří E1 do  900ccm 2:54.54 (59) 2:53.97 (59)

909 NOVÁK Petr E1 do  900ccm 3:06.58 (64) 3:07.10 (64)

910 NOVÁK Petr st. E1 do  900ccm 2:58.67 (61) 2:58.84 (62)

DNF - 3.kolo

994 ZIMA Karel Hosté 2:30.97 (38) 2:51.99 (57)


